BREAKFAST MENU

o/ DOSA Z386 445kcal f - * KHAMAN DOKHLA %386 667kcal £ 8
A savoury spongy dish made with gram

Golden crispy rice crepe served with coconut and flour with mustard, chili and ¢ lodton

tomato chutney and sambar. . tempering. Served with mint and tamarind
sauce
ADD:
] INDIAN SPICED POTATO FILLING 59 = KERALA PUTTU KADLA #3886 689keal B
(a] EGG BHURJI 59 Kerala style channa curry served with cylinder
1 ANDHRA PEPPER CHICKEN 129 s g

 VEGETABLE PARATHA %386 350kcal &7
With ereamy yoghurt and fresh salad

) EGGS ROYALE %505 747 keal eﬂs + EGGS BENNEDICT %405 747 keal 880

Poached eggs, smoked salmon and pest,o Poached eggs, chicken ham and harissa

hollandaise on an English muffin hollandaise on an English muffin
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HEALTHY MORNINGS

‘a] FRENCH TOAST 405 790kcal § 380G » SHAKSHUKA 7405 675kcal 8386
French toast, vanilla yoghrt, strawberry caulis Poached eggs in a spicy tomato, chili, and cumin-
and plum compote infused sauce. Served with ciabatta
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CLASSIC BREAKFAST
al ALL DAY GIRAFFE BRUNCH ¥524 870kcal ¢ 8 5 [« VEGGIE BRUNCH PLATE ¥452 790 kcal $89

Chicken bacon, chicken sausage, mushrooms, Smashed avocado, vegetable seekh kebab, roasted
roasted tomato, hash brown, toasted white bread tomato, hashbrown, mushrooms, toasted white bread
and eggs (how you like them - poached, scrambled

or fried)

FLIPPING PANCAKES

*) BERRY AND BANANA %405 580kcal § f » MAPLE PANCAKES 405 From510keal &}
American-style pancake stack with fresh American-style pancakes, maple Syrup and
berries and clotted/chantilly cream maple butter

‘ Gluten (3 Milk © Egg e Nut & Mushroom B Mustard  Fish o> [*] Vegetarian [4] Non-Vegetarian

Prices are in INR and exclusive of GST If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please let your server know before ordering. Calorie
information is calculated using typical values and measures. A typical adult needs 2000 calories a day.



ALL DAY MENU

MAINS BOWLS OF THE SOUL
4 FISH AND CHIPS ¥586 710kcal f#< » THAI CHICKEN STIR
Tempura battered Basa fillet served with FRY T676 439kcal $40
caramelized lemon, mushy peas and Shredded chicken with crispy onions
SMALL PLATES lemon and pepper seasoned fries and sweet chilli jam in a teriyaki sauce.

Served with wok fried vegetables &
dles.
+ GIRAFFE HOT CHICKEN KOREAN BBQ CHICKEN ¥538 626kcal 4  noodles

WINGS 7495 655keal B8 Sticky hand-breaded chicken, chargrilled

>

pineapple, grated carrotslaw and spring “ MALABAR COCONUT
Two-bone wings served with a spicy asian onion. Served with seasoned fries CHICKEN CURRY %538 620kcal 8
PG Served with string hoppers and
hi salad
4/ CRISPY CALAMARI 538 ©575keal B i PINK CAESAR SALAD ¥524 2s7kcarfio oo
Crispy fried squid with wasabi mayo and Lettuce, croutons, tomatoes, Parmigiano + JAPANESE KATSU
pickled slaw Reggiano crisps, beetroot, boiled egg and CHICKEN #5868 760kcal #ao
smoked Caesar salad dressing
Breaded chicken in a creamy katsu
4 CRISPY CHICKEN GYOZA S0208, TG SN RAA Il Sdpsediaiti
T495 B80keal §0 4 CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 7495 495kcal 8 ol f¥led veggien it noodlss
Pan fried qumplings with a ginger & soy Homemade breaded chicken, tarragon
7 dressing butter, new potato, parmesan radish salad + SPICY RICE BOWL
CHICKEN ¥586 594kcal 602
= FRIED PANEER FINGERS s CHICKEN KEBAB ¥538 436kcal B§a Spiced b i e T R
TA52 736 keal é #o Grilled chicken kebab served with peppers, topped with crispy shallots, fried
Cottage cheese fries, cayenne ranch, Hummus, greek style salad, and pita bread egg and grilled chicken

pomegranate seeds and fresh mint

o 4

* TUNISIAN FETA JAPANESE KATSU

*/ VEGETABLE FRITO MISTO WITH SALAD 452 305 keal .76 VEG 495
SRIRACHA MAYQ ¥452 519 keal B Masculine lettuce , rocket, cumin roasted Veg patty in a creamy katsu sauce, spring
Crispy Fries Italian vegtable cauliflower, squash, cucumber; dates, cherry onion and chilli Served with wok fried
tomatoes and cumin spiced onion dressing veggies and noodles .

MEZZE PLATE %452 594kcal B8

Hummus, olives, Tzatziki, Tabbouleh, * VEGTABLE KEBAB %495 321kcal 2824 < CREAMY BLACK LENTIL
Muhammara, and Pita Bread Grilled vegetable kebab served with CURRY- VEG WITH INDIAN
Hummus, greek style salad, and pita bread FLAT BREAD %567 890kcal G#
< FULLY LOADED NACHOS %405 724 kcal 3§ Indian Spiced creamy black lentil curry

Corn tortilla chips, smashed avo, cheese sauce, with Indian flat bread

spicy pico de gallo, chopped jalaperios & sour
cream topped with cayenne ranch sauce

BURGERS Served with seasoned fries.

SPICY RICE BOWL 495 594kcal &8

a CLASSIC LAMB =

* CRISPY MUSHROOM SALT AND BURGER 588 ssokcar 5 Spimbmﬁ 'gz“mw i
PEPPER %452 230kcal #o Grilled lamb patty, red onion, crispy mwed‘sp;n:er rispy shallots, -
Salt and Pepper Mushrooms are fried to onion,tomato a.'nd a spicy mint sauce.
crispy perfection, beautifully seasoned
with simple ingredients salt and pepper s RODEO BURGER %495 830keal /3 PASTA
and have just the right amount of heat. Herby grilled chicken, Chicken bacon, . : £

Cheddar cheese,crispy onion , mayo and */ PASTA POMODORO 586 326kcal & §
BRUNCH HOR A0 choice of pasta with fresh vegetable in a
fleshy tomato sauce with basil &

< ALL DAY GIRAFFE */ VEGGIE BURGER ¥452 570kcal § & parmesan cheese :
BRUNCH 7524 870keal g Vegetarian kabab patty, siracha, pickled
Chicken bacon, chicken sausage, mushrooms, ;‘f:yk:mms' POIIAENAISS Seot And + LINGUINE RAGU %495 531 keal §8
bread mt'g ew'(mw ;ou uke,them i pémt:d Linguine pasta tossed in a hearty seasoned
scrambled or fried) = GRILLED PANEER AND CRISPY Italian tomato sauce with chicken mince

FALAFEL BURGER %452 703 keal 88

< ALL DAY GIRAFFE Roasted pepper, lettuce, carrot, beetroot, smss .

BRUNCH #452 790kcal f#g cheddar cheese and chipotle dressing
SAUTEED MUSHROOM 233 89 keal

Smashed avocado, vegetable seekh kabab, BUTTERED CORN 2233 190 keal
roasted tomato, mushrooms, toasted white 2
Bt - SEASONED FRIES %233 160 keal

* AVOCADO SMASH 452 375kcal §a AW S e v I AR :
Smashed avocado on a toasted multi grain If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please let your server know before ordering. Calorie infor-
bread with pomegranate seeds and mixed seeds mation is calculated using typical values and measures. A typical adult needs 2000 calories a day.

. Gluten & Milk 6!‘153 9 Nut Q.\imhrooﬁ\ Q soy @ seafood (o) Vegetarian (4] Non-Vegetarian



BEVERAGES

COFFEE/TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE
AMERICANO

CAFFE LATTE
CAPPUCCINO

ESPRESSO DOUBLE
ESPRESSO SINGLE

FILTER COFFEE

FLAT WHITE

MOCHA

RISTRETTO

TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA
ENGLISH BREAKFAST DECAF
EARL GREY

PEPPERMINT

FRESH MINT

LEMON & GINGER

ICED COFFEE

MOCKTAILS

HOME MADE LEMONADE

Lemon juice Blended with
Gomme syrup & served in jar

SUNSHINE COASTED ICED TEA

Aromatic fresh flavoured tea blended

with lime juice served in Jar

*Prices Exclusive of Taxes

T2
T243
¥262
¥262
T243
T181
T224
¥262
¥262
T181
T224
T243
T243
T243
T243
T243
T243
T211

¥295

T295

117 keal

Q kcal

65 keal®

78 keal

117 keal

117 keal

R kecal

117 keal

117 keal

117 kcal

2 keal

2 kcal

78 keal

65 kcal

117 keal

117keal

117 keal

117kcal

110kcal

128kcal

SOFT DRINKS

CAMPA COLA 330ML

CAMPA COLA LEMON 330ML
CAMPA COLA ORANGE 330ML
SPINNER ENERGY DRINK 330 ML

CAMPA SERENITY WATER
BOTTLE 500 ML

SPICY GUAVA MARGARITA

Guava Juice blended with lemon &
spices served in margarita glass.

POMEGRANATE ICED TEA

Pomegranate blended with Gomme
syrup & lime juce served in Jar

100
100
100
T125
T70

F295 118kcal

F295 35keal



DESSERTS

4 HOT CHOCOLATE BROWNIE WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM a0 T314 660 keal
?:314 390 kcal
¥314 187 kcal

s CARAMEL CUSTARD #a®

*/ WARM APPLE CRUMBLE #%&e
COFFEE/TEA
HOT CHOCOLATE T21
AMERICANO T243
CAFFE LATTE ¥262
CAPPUCCINO ¥262
ESPRESSO DOUBLE T243
ESPRESSO SINGLE T181
FILTER COFFEE T224
FLAT WHITE T262
MOCHA ¥262
RISTRETTO T181

*Prices Exclusive of Taxes

117 keal
R kcal
65 kcal
78 keal
117 kcal

117 keal
R keal

117 kcal
117 keal

117 kecal

TEA R
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA 2xcal
ENGLISH BREAKFAST DECAF?® keal

EARL GREY 65 keal
PEPPERMINT 117 keal
FRESH MINT 117kcal
LEMON & GINGER 117 keal
ICED COFFEE 117kcal

T224
T243
¥243
T243
T243
T243
¥243
2N



KIDS' MENU

(Children aged 10 & under.)

CHOOSE YOUR MAIN

- MINI VEGGIE BRUNCH ¥ 362 268kcal &7

[e]
>

GRILLED CHICKEN 484kcal #f

Smashed avocado, vegetable seekh kabab, BURGER 7495
roasted tomato, mushrooms, toasted white Served with fries
bread

MINI PANCAKES ¥343 484 kcal &0
American-style pancakes, maple syrup

>

- MINI BRUNCH ¥362 484 kcal §p

Chicken bacon, chicken sausage,
mushrooms, roasted tomato, hash browns,
toasted white bread and eggs (how you like
them - poached, scrambled or fried) Served
in small portions

>

CHICKEN SAUSAGES ¥362 268kcal §p

Grilled chicken sausages,baked
beans Served with fries

« BROWNIE #233 199kcal RO

Served with vanilla icecream

................................................................................................................

# Gluten B Mik © Egg [®) Vegetarian [4] Non-Vegetarian

Prices are in INR and exclusive of GST

If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please let your server know before ordering. Calorie information is
calculated using typical values and measures. A typical adult needs 2000 calories a day.



