



BREAKFAST MENU

DOSA ₹386 445 kcal

Golden crispy rice crepe served with coconut and tomato chutney and sambar.

ADD:

<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> INDIAN SPICED POTATO FILLING	59
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> EGG BHURJI	59
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> ANDHRA PEPPER CHICKEN	129

KHAMAN DOKHLA ₹386 667 kcal

A savoury spongy dish made with gram flour with mustard, chili, and curry leaves tempering. Served with mint and tamarind sauce

KERALA PUTTU KADLA ₹386 689 kcal

Kerala style channa curry served with cylinder shaped steamed rice flour

VEGETABLE PARATHA ₹386 350 kcal

With creamy yoghurt and fresh salad

EGGS ROYALE ₹505 747 kcal

Poached eggs, smoked salmon and pesto hollandaise on an English muffin

EGGS BENEDICT ₹405 747 kcal

Poached eggs, chicken ham and harissa hollandaise on an English muffin

HEALTHY MORNINGS

FRENCH TOAST ₹405 790 kcal

French toast, vanilla yoghurt, strawberry caulis and plum compote

SHAKSHUKA ₹405 675 kcal

Poached eggs in a spicy tomato, chili, and cumin-infused sauce. Served with ciabatta

CLASSIC BREAKFAST

ALL DAY GIRAFFE BRUNCH ₹524 870 kcal

Chicken bacon, chicken sausage, mushrooms, roasted tomato, hash brown, toasted white bread and eggs (how you like them - poached, scrambled or fried)

VEGGIE BRUNCH PLATE ₹452 790 kcal

Smashed avocado, vegetable seekh kebab, roasted tomato, hashbrown, mushrooms, toasted white bread

FLIPPING PANCAKES

BERRY AND BANANA ₹405 580 kcal

American-style pancake stack with fresh berries and clotted/chantilly cream

MAPLE PANCAKES ₹405 From 510 kcal

American-style pancakes, maple syrup and maple butter

Gluten Milk Egg Nut Mushroom Mustard Fish

Vegetarian

Non-Vegetarian

Prices are in INR and exclusive of GST. If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please let your server know before ordering. Calorie information is calculated using typical values and measures. A typical adult needs 2000 calories a day.



SMALL PLATES

▲ GIRAFFE HOT CHICKEN

WINGS ₹495 655 kcal

Two-bone wings served with a spicy asian sauce

▲ CRISPY CALAMARI ₹538

575 kcal

Crispy fried squid with wasabi mayo and pickled slaw

▲ CRISPY CHICKEN GYOZA

₹495 580 kcal

Pan fried dumplings with a ginger & soy dressing

■ FRIED PANEER FINGERS

₹452 736 kcal

Cottage cheese fries, cayenne ranch, pomegranate seeds and fresh mint

■ VEGETABLE FRITO MISTO WITH

SRIRACHA MAYO ₹452 519 kcal

Crispy Fries Italian vegetable

■ MEZZE PLATE ₹452

594 kcal

Hummus, olives, Tzatziki, Tabbouleh, Muhammara, and Pita Bread

■ FULLY LOADED NACHOS ₹405

724 kcal

Corn tortilla chips, smashed avo, cheese sauce, spicy pico de gallo, chopped jalapeños & sour cream topped with cayenne ranch sauce

■ CRISPY MUSHROOM SALT AND PEPPER ₹452

230 kcal

Salt and Pepper Mushrooms are fried to crispy perfection, beautifully seasoned with simple ingredients salt and pepper and have just the right amount of heat.

BRUNCH

▲ ALL DAY GIRAFFE

BRUNCH ₹524 870 kcal

Chicken bacon, chicken sausage, mushrooms, roasted tomato, hash browns, toasted white bread and eggs (how you like them - poached, scrambled or fried)

■ ALL DAY GIRAFFE

BRUNCH ₹452 790 kcal

Smashed avocado, vegetable seekh kabab, roasted tomato, mushrooms, toasted white bread

■ AVOCADO SMASH ₹452

375 kcal
Smashed avocado on a toasted multi grain bread with pomegranate seeds and mixed seeds

ALL DAY MENU

MAINS

▲ FISH AND CHIPS ₹586

710 kcal

Tempura battered Basa fillet served with caramelized lemon, mushy peas and lemon and pepper seasoned fries

▲ KOREAN BBQ CHICKEN ₹538

626 kcal

Sticky hand-breaded chicken, chargrilled pineapple, grated carrotslaw and spring onion. Served with seasoned fries

▲ PINK CAESAR SALAD ₹524

257 kcal

Lettuce, croutons, tomatoes, Parmigiano Reggiano crisps, beetroot, boiled egg and smoked Caesar salad dressing

▲ CHICKEN SCHNITZEL ₹495

495 kcal

Homemade breaded chicken, tarragon butter, new potato, parmesan radish salad

▲ CHICKEN KEBAB ₹538

436 kcal

Grilled chicken kebab served with Hummus, greek style salad, and pita bread

■ TUNISIAN FETA

SALAD ₹452 305 kcal

Masculine lettuce, rocket, cumin roasted cauliflower, squash, cucumber, dates, cherry tomatoes and cumin spiced onion dressing

■ VEGETABLE KEBAB ₹495

321 kcal

Grilled vegetable kebab served with Hummus, greek style salad, and pita bread

BURGERS Served with seasoned fries.

▲ CLASSIC LAMB

BURGER ₹586 550 kcal

Grilled lamb patty, red onion, crispy onion, tomato and a spicy mint sauce.

▲ RODEO BURGER ₹495

830 kcal

Herby grilled chicken, Chicken bacon, Cheddar cheese, crispy onion, mayo and BBQ sauce

■ VEGGIE BURGER ₹452

570 kcal

Vegetarian kabab patty, siracha, pickled pink onions, pomegranate seeds and mayo

■ GRILLED PANEER AND CRISPY

FALAFEL BURGER ₹452 703 kcal

Roasted pepper, lettuce, carrot, beetroot, cheddar cheese and chipotle dressing

BOWLS OF THE SOUL

▲ THAI CHICKEN STIR

FRY ₹676 439 kcal

Shredded chicken with crispy onions and sweet chilli jam in a teriyaki sauce. Served with wok fried vegetables & noodles.

▲ MALABAR COCONUT

CHICKEN CURRY ₹538 620 kcal

Served with string hoppers and kachumber salad

▲ JAPANESE KATSU

CHICKEN ₹586 760 kcal

Breaded chicken in a creamy katsu sauce, spring onion and chilli. Served with wok fried veggies and noodles

■ SPICY RICE BOWL

CHICKEN ₹586 594 kcal

Spiced brown rice tossed in soy sauce, peppers, topped with crispy shallots, fried egg and grilled chicken

■ JAPANESE KATSU

VEG ₹495

Veg patty in a creamy katsu sauce, spring onion and chilli. Served with wok fried veggies and noodles

■ CREAMY BLACK LENTIL CURRY- VEG WITH INDIAN FLAT BREAD ₹567

890 kcal

Indian Spiced creamy black lentil curry with Indian flat bread

■ SPICY RICE BOWL ₹495

594 kcal

Spiced brown rice tossed in soy sauce, peppers, topped with crispy shallots, grilled paneer

PASTA

■ PASTA POMODORO ₹586

326 kcal

choice of pasta with fresh vegetable in a fleshy tomato sauce with basil & parmesan cheese

■ LINGUINE RAGU ₹495

331 kcal

Linguine pasta tossed in a hearty seasoned Italian tomato sauce with chicken mince

SIDES

SAUTÉED MUSHROOM ₹233 89 kcal

BUTTERED CORN ₹233 190 kcal

SEASONED FRIES ₹233 160 kcal

Prices are in INR and exclusive of GST

If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please let your server know before ordering. Calorie information is calculated using typical values and measures. A typical adult needs 2000 calories a day.

Gluten Milk Egg Nut Mushroom Soy Seafood

Vegetarian Non-Vegetarian



BEVERAGES

COFFEE/TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE	₹271	117 kcal
AMERICANO	₹243	2 kcal
CAFFE LATTE	₹262	65 kcal
CAPPUCCINO	₹262	78 kcal
ESPRESSO DOUBLE	₹243	117 kcal
ESPRESSO SINGLE	₹181	117 kcal
FILTER COFFEE	₹224	2 kcal
FLAT WHITE	₹262	117 kcal
MOCHA	₹262	117 kcal
RISTRETTO	₹181	117 kcal
TEA	₹224	2 kcal
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	₹243	2 kcal
ENGLISH BREAKFAST DECAF	₹243	78 kcal
EARL GREY	₹243	65 kcal
PEPPERMINT	₹243	117 kcal
FRESH MINT	₹243	117 kcal
LEMON & GINGER	₹243	117 kcal
ICED COFFEE	₹271	117 kcal

SOFT DRINKS

CAMPA COLA 330ML	₹100
CAMPA COLA LEMON 330ML	₹100
CAMPA COLA ORANGE 330ML	₹100
SPINNER ENERGY DRINK 330 ML	₹125
CAMPA SERENITY WATER BOTTLE 500 ML	₹70

MOCKTAILS

HOME MADE LEMONADE	₹295	110kcal
--------------------	------	---------

Lemon juice Blended with
Gomme syrup & served in jar

SPICY GUAVA MARGARITA	₹295	118kcal
-----------------------	------	---------

Guava Juice blended with lemon &
spices served in margarita glass.

SUNSHINE COASTED ICED TEA	₹295	128kcal
---------------------------	------	---------

Aromatic fresh flavoured tea blended
with lime juice served in Jar

POMEGRANATE ICED TEA	₹295	35kcal
----------------------	------	--------

Pomegranate blended with Gomme
syrup & lime juice served in Jar



DESSERTS

■ HOT CHOCOLATE BROWNIE WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM	●●●	₹314	560 kcal
■ CARAMEL CUSTARD	●●●	₹314	390 kcal
■ WARM APPLE CRUMBLE	●●●	₹314	187 kcal

COFFEE/TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE	₹271	117 kcal	TEA	2 kcal	₹224
AMERICANO	₹243	2 kcal	ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	2 kcal	₹243
CAFFE LATTE	₹262	65 kcal	ENGLISH BREAKFAST DECAF	78 kcal	₹243
CAPPUCCINO	₹262	78 kcal	EARL GREY	65 kcal	₹243
ESPRESSO DOUBLE	₹243	117 kcal	PEPPERMINT	117 kcal	₹243
ESPRESSO SINGLE	₹181	117 kcal	FRESH MINT	117 kcal	₹243
FILTER COFFEE	₹224	2 kcal	LEMON & GINGER	117 kcal	₹243
FLAT WHITE	₹262	117 kcal	ICED COFFEE	117 kcal	₹271
MOCHA	₹262	117 kcal			
RISTRETTO	₹181	117 kcal			

KIDS' MENU

(Children aged 10 & under.)

CHOOSE YOUR MAIN

■ MINI VEGGIE BRUNCH ₹362 268 kcal

Smashed avocado, vegetable seekh kabab, roasted tomato, mushrooms, toasted white bread

▲ MINI BRUNCH ₹362 484 kcal

Chicken bacon, chicken sausage, mushrooms, roasted tomato, hash browns, toasted white bread and eggs (how you like them - poached, scrambled or fried) Served in small portions

▲ BROWNIE ₹233 199 kcal

Served with vanilla icecream

▲ GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER ₹495 484 kcal

Served with fries

■ MINI PANCAKES ₹343 484 kcal

American-style pancakes, maple syrup

▲ CHICKEN SAUSAGES ₹362 268 kcal

Grilled chicken sausages, baked beans Served with fries

■ Gluten ▲ Milk Ⓡ Egg

■ Vegetarian ▲ Non-Vegetarian

Prices are in INR and exclusive of GST

If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please let your server know before ordering. Calorie information is calculated using typical values and measures. A typical adult needs 2000 calories a day.